Five Boynton Road, Holliston, MA 01746 USA
Tel: 508-429-1440  /  service@iwakiamerica.com  /  www.IwakiAir.com
Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
* See Chart and Model Number nomenclature on back page for materials
Note 1: A supply air pressure of 30 PSI (0.2 MPa) or more is required to operate the pump.
If the supply pressure is less than 30 PSI (0.2 MPa), the pump may not operate properly.
Pump Liquid Temperature Range: P"X", V"X" 32-140°F(0~60°C) A"X", S"X" 32-158°F

Center Body Material
Blank: PPG         MT: Aluminum
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
40 SCFM
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
40 SCFM
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
TC-X202A/S (-MT) (Except T) with ECORing
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
TC-X202P/V (except T)
Neoprene™ Chloroprene Rubber (CR) Hytrel™ Thermoplastic Polyester Elastomer (TPEE)
BUNA Nitrile Rubber (NBR) Santoprene® Thermoplastic PolyOlefin (TPO)
PPG Glass Fiber Reinforced Polypropylene PVDF Polyvinylidene Fluoride (Kynar®)
PTFE Polytetrafluoroethylene (Teflon®) *SCS13 Cast Stainless Steel (Insert Material)
EPDM Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer (Nordel™) Viton® Fluoroelastomer (FKM)
AL Aluminum AL Alloy Aluminum Alloy
SS316 Stainless Steel
3/4” TC-X202 Series
Air-Operated

Center Body Material
Blank: PPG         MT: Aluminum
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
40 SCFM
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
40 SCFM
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
TC-X202A/S (-MT) (Except T) with ECORing
Flow
LPM
GPM
100 PSI
90
75
60
45
30
7 SCFM
14 SCFM
21 SCFM
28 SCFM
35 SCFM
TC-X202P/V (except T)
Five Boynton Road, Holliston, MA 01746 USA